
IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G2)– III/IV Semester) July-December 2024 

Saturday 

Date 9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 2:00-4:00 4:00-6:00 

07-09-24 

14-09-24 

21-09-24 

28-09-24 

05-10-24 

12-10-24 

19-10-24 

26-10-24 

BCOS-183 

(Computer 

Application in 

Business, 4 

Credit ) 

Ms Sonia 

Link: 

https://meet.go

ogle.com/xrr-

whav-ghv 

 

BCOS-184 

(E-Commerce, 4 Credit ) 

Suchi Jain 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/h

ym-cygq-zoc  

 

 

 

 

BHDLA -137 

(Hindi) 

Dr. Nitya Gopal 

Sharma 

Link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/wrt-zbxz-xiv  

 

 

BCOC-135 

(Company Law)  

Dr. R.C. Garg 

Link: https://meet.google.com/vae-jzmu-zha 

 

 

 

Course Code Name of Academic Counsellor 

BCOS-183 (Computer Application in Business) Ms. Sonia 

BCOS-184(E-Commerce) Suchi Jain 

BHDLA -137 (Hindi) Dr. Nitya Gopal Sharma 

BCOC-135 (Company Law)  Dr. R.C. Garg 
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IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G2) III/IV Semester) July-December 2024 

Sunday  

Date 9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 2:00-4:00 4:00-6:00 

08-09-24 

15-09-24 

22-09-24 

29-09-24 

06-10-24 

13-10-24 

20-10-24 

27-10-24 

BCOC136 

(Income Tax 

Learning 

Practice) 

Mr. Ashok 

Kumar  

Link: 

https://meet.go

ogle.com/hqf-

uoby-dwd  

 

BCOC-138 

(Cost Accounting)  

Ms. Suman Jain 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/tv

f-vjoc-wva  

 

BCOC-137 

(Corporate Accounting) 

Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/hqf-uoby-dwd  

 

BCOLA-138 

(Business Communication) 

Link: Yet to be 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Code Name of Academic Counsellor 

BCOC136 (Income Tax Learning Practice) Mr. Ashok Kumar 

 

BCOLA-138 (Business communication) Yet to be 

BCOC-137 (Corporate Accounting) Mr. Ashok Kumar 

BCOC-138 (Cost Accounting)  

 

Ms. Suman Jain 

 

 

Note: For 4 credit there will be only six class and for 6 credit there will be 8 classes.  
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