IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G2)– III/IV Semester) July-December 2024

Saturday

Date	9:00-11:00	11:00-1:00	2:00-4:00	4:00-6:00
07-09-24 14-09-24 21-09-24 28-09-24 05-10-24 12-10-24	BCOS-183 (Computer Application in Business, 4 Credit) Ms Sonia Link: https://meet.go ogle.com/xrr- whav-ghy	BCOS-184 (E-Commerce, 4 Credit) Suchi Jain Link: https://meet.google.com/h ym-cvgq-zoc	BHDLA -137 (Hindi) Dr. Nitya Gopal Sharma Link: https://meet.google.co m/wrt-zbxz-xiv	BCOC-135 (Company Law) Dr. R.C. Garg Link: https://meet.google.com/vae-jzmu-zha

Course Code	Name of Academic Counsellor
BCOS-183 (Computer Application in Business)	Ms. Sonia
BCOS-184(E-Commerce)	Suchi Jain
BHDLA -137 (Hindi)	Dr. Nitya Gopal Sharma
BCOC-135 (Company Law)	Dr. R.C. Garg

IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College

(Schedule of Online Sessions for BCOM (G2) III/IV Semester) July-December 2024

Sunday

Date 9:00)-11:00	11:00-1:00	2:00-4:00	4:00-6:00
15-09-24 (Inco Learn 22-09-24 Pract 29-09-24 Mr. Kum 06-10-24 Link 13-10-24 https 20-10-24	rning ctice) ((Ashok M mar L k: h h	BCOC-138 (Cost Accounting) Ms. Suman Jain Link: https://meet.google.com/tv	BCOC-137 (Corporate Accounting) Mr. Ashok Kumar Link: https://meet.google.co m/hqf-uoby-dwd	BCOLA-138 (Business Communication) Link: Yet to be

Course Code	Name of Academic Counsellor
BCOC136 (Income Tax Learning Practice)	Mr. Ashok Kumar
BCOLA-138 (Business communication)	Yet to be
BCOC-137 (Corporate Accounting)	Mr. Ashok Kumar
BCOC-138 (Cost Accounting)	Ms. Suman Jain

Note: For 4 credit there will be only six class and for 6 credit there will be 8 classes.